10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

Position Other Positions Held

Director Of Education

Director Of Operations

K-8 Teacher

K-8 Teacher

K-8 Teacher

K-8 Teacher

K-8 Teacher

K-8 Teacher

Special Ed Teacher

K-8 Teacher

K-8 Teacher

K-8 Teacher

K-8 Teacher

Indep Studies Coordinator

K-8 Teacher

K-8 Teacher

Physical Education Teacher

Independent Studies Teacher

K-12 Education Entity

Ventura Charter School of Arts
and Global Education

Ventura Charter School of Arts
and Global Education

Ventura Charter School of Arts
and Global Education

Ventura Charter School of Arts
and Global Education

Ventura Charter School of Arts
and Global Education

Ventura Charter School of Arts
and Global Education

Ventura Charter School of Arts
and Global Education

Ventura Charter School of Arts
and Global Education

Ventura Charter School of Arts
and Global Education

Ventura Charter School of Arts
and Global Education

Ventura Charter School of Arts
and Global Education

Ventura Charter School of Arts
and Global Education

Ventura Charter School of Arts
and Global Education

Ventura Charter School of Arts
and Global Education

Ventura Charter School of Arts
and Global Education

Ventura Charter School of Arts
and Global Education

Ventura Charter School of Arts
and Global Education

Ventura Charter School of Arts
and Global Education

Department

Certificated Management

Certificated Management

Teachers

Teachers

Teachers

Teachers

Teachers

Teachers

Teachers

Teachers

Teachers

Teachers

Teachers

Teachers

Teachers

Teachers

Teachers

Teachers

Total Wages
$105,099

$104,288

$81,627

$76,670

$68,764

$65,305

$64,071

$63,892

$62,653

$60,623

$59,361

$55,401

$53,464

$53,209

$50,259

$50,066

$45,067

$39,743



19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

K-8 Teacher

Psychologist

Lead Custodian

Account Assistant

Administrative Assistant

K-8 Teacher

K-8 Teacher

K-8 Teacher

K-8 Teacher

K-8 Teacher Independent Studies
Teacher

K-8 Teacher

K-8 Teacher

Special Education Paraeducator Noon Duty Aide

Info Technology Specialist

Info Technology Specialist

Office Assistant

K-8 Teacher

Custodian

Ventura Charter School of Arts
and Global Education

Ventura Charter School of Arts
and Global Education

Ventura Charter School of Arts
and Global Education

Ventura Charter School of Arts
and Global Education

Ventura Charter School of Arts
and Global Education

Ventura Charter School of Arts
and Global Education

Ventura Charter School of Arts
and Global Education

Ventura Charter School of Arts
and Global Education

Ventura Charter School of Arts
and Global Education

Ventura Charter School of Arts
and Global Education

Ventura Charter School of Arts
and Global Education

Ventura Charter School of Arts
and Global Education

Ventura Charter School of Arts
and Global Education

Ventura Charter School of Arts
and Global Education

Ventura Charter School of Arts
and Global Education

Ventura Charter School of Arts
and Global Education

Ventura Charter School of Arts
and Global Education

Ventura Charter School of Arts
and Global Education

Teachers

Teachers

Support Staff

Clerical Staff

Clerical Staff

Teachers

Teachers

Teachers

Teachers

Teachers

Teachers

Teachers

Paraeducator

Support Staff

Support Staff

Clerical Staff

Teachers

Support Staff

$38,479

$38,132

$36,258

$36,097

$34,096

$33,930

$31,479

$31,036

$26,469

$26,442

$25,504

$23,894

$23,761

$23,164

$20,378

$20,014

$17,746

$17,590



37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

44,

45.

46.

47.

48.

49.

50.

51.

52.

53.

54.

Kindergarten Para

Special Education Paraeducator

Math Support

Special Education Paraeducator

Special Education Paraeducator

Special Education Paraeducator

Special Education Paraeducator

Special Education Paraeducator

Kindergarten Para

Intervention Teacher

K-8 Teacher Substitute Teacher

Substitute Teacher Sub Instructional Aide

Special Education Paraeducator

Sub Instructional Aide Substitute Teacher

Clerical & Office Salaries

Substitute Teacher

Substitute Teacher

Substitute Teacher Special Education
Paraeducator

Ventura Charter School of Arts
and Global Education

Ventura Charter School of Arts
and Global Education

Ventura Charter School of Arts
and Global Education

Ventura Charter School of Arts
and Global Education

Ventura Charter School of Arts
and Global Education

Ventura Charter School of Arts
and Global Education

Ventura Charter School of Arts
and Global Education

Ventura Charter School of Arts
and Global Education

Ventura Charter School of Arts
and Global Education

Ventura Charter School of Arts
and Global Education

Ventura Charter School of Arts
and Global Education

Ventura Charter School of Arts
and Global Education

Ventura Charter School of Arts
and Global Education

Ventura Charter School of Arts
and Global Education

Ventura Charter School of Arts
and Global Education

Ventura Charter School of Arts
and Global Education

Ventura Charter School of Arts
and Global Education

Ventura Charter School of Arts
and Global Education

Paraeducator

Paraeducator

Paraeducator

Paraeducator

Paraeducator

Paraeducator

Paraeducator

Paraeducator

Paraeducator

Teachers

Teachers

Teachers

Paraeducator

Ventura Charter School

Ventura Charter School

Teachers

Teachers

Teachers

$14,457

$11,802

$10,755

$9,162

$8,764

$6,718

$6,264

$6,190

$6,188

$5,799

$5,501

$5,114

$4,690

$3,816

$3,071

$2,013

$2,013

$877



55.

56.

57.

58.

59.

60.

61.

62.

63.

64.

65.

66.

67.

68.

69.

70.

71.

Substitute Teacher

Substitute Teacher

Sub Instructional Aide

Substitute Teacher

Substitute Teacher

Substitute Teacher

Substitute Teacher

Substitute Teacher

Special Education Paraeducator

Instructional Aides

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Clrk Of The Board

Ventura Charter School of Arts
and Global Education

Ventura Charter School of Arts
and Global Education

Ventura Charter School of Arts
and Global Education

Ventura Charter School of Arts
and Global Education

Ventura Charter School of Arts
and Global Education

Ventura Charter School of Arts
and Global Education

Ventura Charter School of Arts
and Global Education

Ventura Charter School of Arts
and Global Education

Ventura Charter School of Arts
and Global Education

Ventura Charter School of Arts
and Global Education

Ventura Charter School of Arts
and Global Education

Ventura Charter School of Arts
and Global Education

Ventura Charter School of Arts
and Global Education

Ventura Charter School of Arts
and Global Education

Ventura Charter School of Arts
and Global Education

Ventura Charter School of Arts
and Global Education

Ventura Charter School of Arts
and Global Education

Teachers

Teachers

Ventura Charter School

Teachers

Teachers

Teachers

Teachers

Teachers

Paraeducator

Ventura Charter School

Board Of Directors

Board Of Directors

Board Of Directors

Board Of Directors

Board Of Directors

Board Of Directors

Board Of Directors

$518

$518

$406

$288

$230

$173

$115

$115

$97

$15

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



