	Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages
1.	Director Of Education		Ventura Charter School of Arts and Global Education	Certificated Management	\$105,099
2.	Director Of Operations		Ventura Charter School of Arts and Global Education	Certificated Management	\$104,288
3.	K-8 Teacher		Ventura Charter School of Arts and Global Education	Teachers	\$81,627
4.	K-8 Teacher		Ventura Charter School of Arts and Global Education	Teachers	\$76,670
5.	K-8 Teacher		Ventura Charter School of Arts and Global Education	Teachers	\$68,764
6.	K-8 Teacher		Ventura Charter School of Arts and Global Education	Teachers	\$65,305
7.	K-8 Teacher		Ventura Charter School of Arts and Global Education	Teachers	\$64,071
8.	K-8 Teacher		Ventura Charter School of Arts and Global Education	Teachers	\$63,892
9.	Special Ed Teacher		Ventura Charter School of Arts and Global Education	Teachers	\$62,653
10.	K-8 Teacher		Ventura Charter School of Arts and Global Education	Teachers	\$60,623
11.	K-8 Teacher		Ventura Charter School of Arts and Global Education	Teachers	\$59,361
12.	K-8 Teacher		Ventura Charter School of Arts and Global Education	Teachers	\$55,401
13.	K-8 Teacher		Ventura Charter School of Arts and Global Education	Teachers	\$53,464
14.	Indep Studies Coordinator		Ventura Charter School of Arts and Global Education	Teachers	\$53,209
15.	K-8 Teacher		Ventura Charter School of Arts and Global Education	Teachers	\$50,259
16.	K-8 Teacher		Ventura Charter School of Arts and Global Education	Teachers	\$50,066
17.	Physical Education Teacher		Ventura Charter School of Arts and Global Education	Teachers	\$45,067
18.	Independent Studies Teacher		Ventura Charter School of Arts and Global Education	Teachers	\$39,743

19.	K-8 Teacher		Ventura Charter School of Arts and Global Education	Teachers	\$38,479
20.	Psychologist		Ventura Charter School of Arts and Global Education	Teachers	\$38,132
21.	Lead Custodian		Ventura Charter School of Arts and Global Education	Support Staff	\$36,258
22.	Account Assistant		Ventura Charter School of Arts and Global Education	Clerical Staff	\$36,097
23.	Administrative Assistant		Ventura Charter School of Arts and Global Education	Clerical Staff	\$34,096
24.	K-8 Teacher		Ventura Charter School of Arts and Global Education	Teachers	\$33,930
25.	K-8 Teacher		Ventura Charter School of Arts and Global Education	Teachers	\$31,479
26.	K-8 Teacher		Ventura Charter School of Arts and Global Education	Teachers	\$31,036
27.	K-8 Teacher		Ventura Charter School of Arts and Global Education	Teachers	\$26,469
28.	K-8 Teacher	Independent Studies Teacher	Ventura Charter School of Arts and Global Education	Teachers	\$26,442
29.	K-8 Teacher		Ventura Charter School of Arts and Global Education	Teachers	\$25,504
30.	K-8 Teacher		Ventura Charter School of Arts and Global Education	Teachers	\$23,894
31.	Special Education Paraeducator	Noon Duty Aide	Ventura Charter School of Arts and Global Education	Paraeducator	\$23,761
32.	Info Technology Specialist		Ventura Charter School of Arts and Global Education	Support Staff	\$23,164
33.	Info Technology Specialist		Ventura Charter School of Arts and Global Education	Support Staff	\$20,378
34.	Office Assistant		Ventura Charter School of Arts and Global Education	Clerical Staff	\$20,014
35.	K-8 Teacher		Ventura Charter School of Arts and Global Education	Teachers	\$17,746
36.	Custodian		Ventura Charter School of Arts and Global Education	Support Staff	\$17,590

37.	Kindergarten Para		Ventura Charter School of Arts and Global Education	Paraeducator	\$14,457
38.	Special Education Paraeducator		Ventura Charter School of Arts and Global Education	Paraeducator	\$11,802
39.	Math Support		Ventura Charter School of Arts and Global Education	Paraeducator	\$10,755
40.	Special Education Paraeducator		Ventura Charter School of Arts and Global Education	Paraeducator	\$9,162
41.	Special Education Paraeducator		Ventura Charter School of Arts and Global Education	Paraeducator	\$8,764
42.	Special Education Paraeducator		Ventura Charter School of Arts and Global Education	Paraeducator	\$6,718
43.	Special Education Paraeducator		Ventura Charter School of Arts and Global Education	Paraeducator	\$6,264
44.	Special Education Paraeducator		Ventura Charter School of Arts and Global Education	Paraeducator	\$6,190
45.	Kindergarten Para		Ventura Charter School of Arts and Global Education	Paraeducator	\$6,188
46.	Intervention Teacher		Ventura Charter School of Arts and Global Education	Teachers	\$5,799
47.	K-8 Teacher	Substitute Teacher	Ventura Charter School of Arts and Global Education	Teachers	\$5,501
48.	Substitute Teacher	Sub Instructional Aide	Ventura Charter School of Arts and Global Education	Teachers	\$5,114
49.	Special Education Paraeducator		Ventura Charter School of Arts and Global Education	Paraeducator	\$4,690
50.	Sub Instructional Aide	Substitute Teacher	Ventura Charter School of Arts and Global Education	Ventura Charter School	\$3,816
51.	Clerical & Office Salaries		Ventura Charter School of Arts and Global Education	Ventura Charter School	\$3,071
52.	Substitute Teacher		Ventura Charter School of Arts and Global Education	Teachers	\$2,013
53.	Substitute Teacher		Ventura Charter School of Arts and Global Education	Teachers	\$2,013
54.	Substitute Teacher	Special Education Paraeducator	Ventura Charter School of Arts and Global Education	Teachers	\$877

55.	Substitute Teacher	Ventura Charter School of Arts and Global Education	Teachers	\$518
56.	Substitute Teacher	Ventura Charter School of Arts and Global Education	Teachers	\$518
57.	Sub Instructional Aide	Ventura Charter School of Arts and Global Education	Ventura Charter School	\$406
58.	Substitute Teacher	Ventura Charter School of Arts and Global Education	Teachers	\$288
59.	Substitute Teacher	Ventura Charter School of Arts and Global Education	Teachers	\$230
60.	Substitute Teacher	Ventura Charter School of Arts and Global Education	Teachers	\$173
61.	Substitute Teacher	Ventura Charter School of Arts and Global Education	Teachers	\$115
62.	Substitute Teacher	Ventura Charter School of Arts and Global Education	Teachers	\$115
63.	Special Education Paraeducator	Ventura Charter School of Arts and Global Education	Paraeducator	\$97
64.	Instructional Aides	Ventura Charter School of Arts and Global Education	Ventura Charter School	\$15
65.	Board Member	Ventura Charter School of Arts and Global Education	Board Of Directors	\$0
66.	Board Member	Ventura Charter School of Arts and Global Education	Board Of Directors	\$0
67.	Board Member	Ventura Charter School of Arts and Global Education	Board Of Directors	\$0
68.	Board Member	Ventura Charter School of Arts and Global Education	Board Of Directors	\$0
69.	Board Member	Ventura Charter School of Arts and Global Education	Board Of Directors	\$0
70.	Board Member	Ventura Charter School of Arts and Global Education	Board Of Directors	\$0
71.	Clrk Of The Board	Ventura Charter School of Arts and Global Education	Board Of Directors	\$0